
Stand: 02.05.2022 / 07:54:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden Reit- und Fahrturnier 2022 [382218007] 28.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Calito 40103Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Agauri MR6Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Everest MR412Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)3. P 8.00

Captain Cabal120Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.90

Di Jane342Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Conciewi262Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.80

Mamorka649Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.40

Zwavo's Surprise Z924Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.20

Dracarys 4379Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)9. 7.10

Prime time of Touche729Anna Hamers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. 7.10

Cool Casper 5274Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 7.00

Amazing Ally 218Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 6.90

Quite High 3760Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)12. 6.90

Vince 19856Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 6.80

Friday 15900Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 6.70

Linka 19617Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 6.40

Quintero Royal K755Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 6.20

Liv Tyler 3622Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 5.70

Unique AS838Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 5.30

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cora 685280Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.50

Laid Back 6589Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.30

Casey B148Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Quookie763Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.00

Capri Sun 6118Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.90

Catchmo165Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. P 7.70

Kamar Blue555Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. 7.60

Mrs. President Y677Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.30

Cayo Coco 4168Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. 7.20

Zirocco's Blue Oak878Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)9. 7.20

Diamandro907Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 6.90

Check Out 13203Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)12. 6.80

Chaklana912Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 6.60

Marcelo DR650Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.50

Air Anna9Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 6.00

Hollands Hope JK514Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.80

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Stafina 2812Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.80

Bugatti De Balou Star82Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.60

Chaccmo RT183Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)3. P 8.50

Cashgirl 8897Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.40

Clinton's Top903René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)5. P 8.30

Hollywood K 4517René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)6. P 8.20

Nevada 230902Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Aganix - H5Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 8.10

Balou de Luxe42Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 8.10

Ceres D176Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 8.00

Drogo M-T383Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 8.00

Kim 377567Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 8.00

Arkos Knuffel30Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.90

Diamant de Rouet349Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.90

La Vista Blue582Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 7.90

Barbaresco 650Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 7.80

Cioccolato Scuro227Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.80

Diva de Semilly 2360Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 7.80

Bugsy ZSZ83Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.70
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Kai 50553Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 7.70

Arkos Anton29Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 7.60

Livisto623Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 7.60

Barre des Ecrins54Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 7.50

Color of Diamant Z254Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 7.50

Oganda WW702Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.40

Heart Touch WW498Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 7.30

PMH Giordesse724Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)26. 7.30

Graceful Gem478Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 7.20

Olivia Chita705Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 7.20

Cellox913Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 6.40

Skyfall van Stal Petit Breck802Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 6.20

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cordt281Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.50

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3794Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.30

Everest MR412Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cordoba 75896Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 8.20

Conciewi262Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 8.10

Captain Cabal120Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.90

Agauri MR6Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)7. P 7.80

My little Star 3678Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 7.80

Donna Gina 3374Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.70

Come on Lilliane DH255Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 7.50

Actrisse Du Lys3Christina ter Horst (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.40

Gaillard 11451Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.30

Clarima de Revel233Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Amazing Ally 218Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.10

Elyse H403Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 7.10

Vince 19856Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 6.50

Quintero Royal K755Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 6.30

Friday 15900Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Lego 29602Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.70

Donut 16375Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.50

Stafina 2812Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.50

Barbera Mantha51Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.30

Chacthago Clou PS189Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.30

Cora 685280Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 8.30

Starlinda819Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.30

Diva de Semilly 2360Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 8.10

Zizou 6879Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 8.10

Chaccmo RT183Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)10. 8.00

Pilothago's Wundertüte720Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)10. 8.00

Upssala839Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 8.00

Cristal Clear HL309Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.90

Attika 8434Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 7.80

Bugsy ZSZ83Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.80

Courina909 Eline Karllsson (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)14. 7.80

Balduin 4540Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)17. 7.70

Arkos Anton29Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.60

Aganix - H5Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.50

Kai 50553Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 7.50

Clinton's Top903René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)21. 7.40

Capri Sun 6118Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)22. 7.30

Diamant de Rouet349Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 7.30

Heart Touch WW498Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.30

Arkos Knuffel30Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 7.20

Cayo Coco 4168Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)25. 7.20
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Ganter WW455Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.20

Vanabo850Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 7.20

Mrs. President Y677Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 7.10

Sara Belle780Viktor Esselin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 7.10

Callista G107Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 7.00

Absolut Sexy M906Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 7.00

Quatar Odeveld910 Eline Karllsson (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)33. 6.90

Dia 27343Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 6.80

Nevada 230902Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 6.80

Zirocco's Blue Oak878Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)36. 6.50

Kyrenia N576Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)37. 6.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Bugatti De Balou Star82Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Chacletico187Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)2. P 8.50

Chacarija PS178Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.40

Chapter 10197Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 8.40

Casey B148Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.20

Grey Boulevard487René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)5. P 8.20

Kim 377567Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 8.20

Like Animo612Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 8.10

Calstakko 3911 Alexander Nilsson (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)8. P 8.10

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Starlinda819Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.60

Chacletico187Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)2. P 8.50

Scoletta 5788Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.40

Barbera Mantha51Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.30

Kenzo 73564Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 8.30

Chacthago Clou PS189Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Like Animo612Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 8.20

Donut 16375Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 8.10

Vanabo850Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 8.10

Chad Calypso PS191Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 8.00

Ganter WW455Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 8.00

Grey Boulevard487René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)10. P 8.00

Quantico 37742Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 7.90

Regino's Boy766Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 7.80

Upssala839Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.80

Cordoba 75896Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. 7.80

Absolut Sexy M906Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 7.70

Calstakko 3911 Alexander Nilsson (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)18. 7.10

Balduin 4540Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)19. 7.00

Quilita752Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 6.80

Calidoss98Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 6.70

Dia 27343Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.20

Cristal Clear HL309Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 6.00

Gran Torino WW481Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 6.00

Zizou 6879Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)23. 6.00

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Camilla 123109Kathrin Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)1. P 8.30

Marcelo DR650Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Quintus 116758Anna Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)3. P 7.70

Affection B4Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.60

Leonidas 149604Jos Wilmes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.60

Contessa H268Anna Meyer (RUFV Friesoythe)6. P 7.50

Count on me 15303Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.40

Baltimore H48Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)8. P 7.30

Miss Fly High D665Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 7.30
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Quidara751Marijke Knulst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.30

Hulapalu521Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.20

Lord Ludwich630Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 7.20

Chanel 460194Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.10

Cristalmé310Ariane Dobelmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 7.10

Muchacho 27899Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)15. 7.00

Die kleine Freundin357Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.90

Campion's Carla113Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 6.80

Golda my Love474Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 6.20

Dreiklang 8382Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)19. 6.00

Figari Royal420Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)20. 5.90

7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Quintus 116758Anna Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.33

Iberio's Lady524Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Boerger)2. P 0.00 / 48.35

Cassy 75161Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 0.00 / 51.82

Affection B4Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.80

Caju 989Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 54.33

Quidara751Marijke Knulst (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.46

Sir Willi 5800Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 55.22

Hulapalu521Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.29

It's Showtime 10533Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 0.00 / 57.14

Hermi's Halunke502Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.52

Illumina526Paul Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 57.69

Starlet T818Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.40

Muchacho 27899Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)13. 0.00 / 62.06

Contessa H268Anna Meyer (RUFV Friesoythe)14. 4.00 / 0.00

Cristalmé310Ariane Dobelmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.80

Campion's Carla113Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 4.00 / 51.11

Chanel 460194Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.39

Golda my Love474Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 4.00 / 57.32

Cassandria S157Karin Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 58.75

Coconut Kiss 27245Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 63.12

Dreiklang 8382Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)21. 8.00 / 60.92

Figari Royal420Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)22. 13.00 / 66.33

7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Stine 51820Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.33

Die kleine Freundin357Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.29

Baltimore H48Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.31

Camilla 123109Kathrin Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.47

Sinestro 4798Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.64

Gala 151452Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)6. 0.00 / 51.56

Quixx F762Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. 0.00 / 52.53

Lady Cadora S586Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 52.95

Leonidas 149604Jos Wilmes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 2.00 / 69.15

Nobilis 21694Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. 4.00 / 49.56

Jefferson B 3541Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.96

Count on me 15303Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 8.00 / 46.66

Miss Fly High D665Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 8.00 / 51.28

Lord Ludwich630Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 12.00 / 48.96

8/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L - mit Joker

Caju 989Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 65.00 / 62.23

Wilmarie868Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 65.00 / 63.37

Starlet T818Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 69.22

Gala 151452Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)4. P 64.00 / 70.44

Graffiti 76480Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 60.00 / 58.58

Clarima de Revel233Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 60.00 / 66.14

Caretino 21125Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 59.00 / 67.07
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Carl 49127Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. P 57.00 / 56.20

Caty Mc White 2166Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 56.00 / 60.45

Galischo453Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 56.00 / 65.02

Coconut Kiss 27245Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 47.00 / 84.42

Jefferson B 3541Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 46.00 / 60.60

Nobilis 21694Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 46.00 / 68.27

Lady Cadora S586Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 34.00 / 72.53

Celebrity 9172Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 25.00 / 55.22

Cassilia 7159Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 25.00 / 55.23

Levita 25606Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 25.00 / 56.70

Quixx F762Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 25.00 / 59.56

Sir Willi 5800Victoria Thien (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 25.00 / 62.09

Caluna 30108Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. 25.00 / 63.56

Eleanor L400Carina Lampe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)21. 25.00 / 65.60

It's Showtime 10533Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 25.00 / 69.79

Scipio-Blue787John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 20.00 / 58.68

Feodora D419Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)24. 18.00 / 60.53

Loui Light632Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 14.00 / 95.12

8/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L - mit Joker

Emarad404Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 65.00 / 50.21

Shiva S 2796Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 65.00 / 51.02

Fiona 651425Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 51.49

Mabaloe644Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 53.01

Sunny Daylight 3821Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 65.00 / 53.02

Bexx59Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 53.79

Lancelord 8590Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 56.54

Django 454362Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 56.67

Quilita752Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 56.80

Come to Alice256Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 65.00 / 57.54

Chalara 2193Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. 65.00 / 62.23

Michelangelo 59894Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 65.00 / 63.90

M.C. Fitty643Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)13. 65.00 / 64.26

Cornwell 13292Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 61.00 / 61.87

Lord Alexander CTE893Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 61.00 / 78.46

Collado's Barbie H253Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 60.00 / 63.06

Scarlett 759785Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 59.00 / 77.02

Chaccissova PS182Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 57.00 / 85.49

Blizzard 8568Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 40.00 / 106.47

Lybelle 27641Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 25.00 / 52.44

Cuba-Liebre314Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 25.00 / 56.01

Starisso817Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 25.00 / 60.10

Quax 100746Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 25.00 / 66.36

Balotelli 15901Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 25.00 / 69.15

Torro Rosso833Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 24.00 / 70.44

Finalist 21423Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)26. 16.00 / 57.90

9/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Cuba-Liebre314Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P *0.00 / 30.58

Geyla M465Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P *0.00 / 31.43

Wilmarie868Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 32.65

Galischo453Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P *0.00 / 33.76

Charlie Brown 129199Philipp Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 34.18

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3794Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 34.72

Scipio-Blue787John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P *0.00 / 35.80

Caty Mc White 2166Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 36.00

Eleanor L400Carina Lampe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. *0.00 / 37.08

Cornwell 13292Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. *4.00 / 31.55

Carl 49127Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)11. *4.00 / 32.91

Caretino 21125Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. *4.00 / 32.96
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Hermi's Halunke502Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. *4.00 / 39.36

Levita 25606Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. *8.00 / 30.57

Cassandria S157Karin Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)15. *8.00 / 39.24

Celebrity 9172Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 4.00 / 45.49

Cassilia 7159Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.45

Caluna 30108Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.36

Loui Light632Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 4.00 / 51.09

Feodora D419Sinja Koopmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 8.00 / 46.03

Collado's Barbie H253Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 46.37

Illumina526Paul Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 9.00 / 52.17

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Emarad404Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P *0.00 / 28.09

Scarlett 759785Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 29.08

Finalist 21423Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)3. P *0.00 / 29.99

Lancelord 8590Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 30.69

Bexx59Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 30.79

Kokomo B571Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P *0.00 / 30.95

Light-Kohinoor611Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. *0.00 / 37.01

M.C. Fitty643Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)8. *4.00 / 31.07

Quax 100746Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. *4.00 / 34.50

Blizzard 8568Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. *4.00 / 34.76

Quintana 30754Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. *7.00 / 50.67

Scoletta 5788Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. *8.00 / 38.34

Michelangelo 59894Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 1.00 / 52.16

Shiva S 2796Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)14. 4.00 / 44.61

Lybelle 27641Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 4.00 / 46.69

Mabaloe644Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 47.56

Lord Alexander CTE893Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 4.00 / 50.52

10 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) u. Sonderwertung

Melbourne 24660Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 42.79

Top Speed 3831Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 46.62

Spirit 189811Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 49.09

Sabrina 454774Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 50.82

Jula Golden Jubilee914Olivia Exell (AUS / Australia)5. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 53.50

Royal Lady 33771Anne Veldmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Warren Noel881Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Ankum)6. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Joker 546548Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)8. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Jojo 80547Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Cool Boy 36273Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Cash 205150Daniela Otte-Krone (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Dancing Dorie323Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)12. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Madison's Juoie646Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)13. (5.70) 0.00 / 0.00

D'Amor Allinearo317Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. (5.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Molli Mallon882Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)15. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

11 Standard-Spring-WB

D'Amor Allinearo317Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 41.20

Spirit 189811Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.71

Sabrina 454774Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.71

Jojo 80547Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.66

Jula Golden Jubilee914Olivia Exell (AUS / Australia)5. P 0.00 / 53.86

Juror 6552Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 55.35

Warren Noel881Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Ankum)7. 0.00 / 56.86

Molli Mallon882Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)8. 0.00 / 59.89

Cash 205150Daniela Otte-Krone (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 0.00 / 67.18

Conversano Poker908Scarlett Hertroijs (Niederlande)10. 1.00 / 72.22

Joker 546548Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)11. 4.00 / 49.84

Top Speed 3831Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 4.00 / 54.87
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Melbourne 24660Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)13. 4.00 / 61.52

Cool Boy 36273Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 8.00 / 67.78

12/1 Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cagaro86Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.73

Araldo 327Markus Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.61

Qimbas Dream733Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.91

Bandit ZSZ49Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.46

Chacceur179Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.03

Quasi Top743Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 58.35

Casalina 9141Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.40

Cohiba Girl CTE891Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 60.75

Djamila W361Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.07

Cassilia 7159Eva-Maria Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.81

Dito 17358Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 0.00 / 62.02

Zoe Blue BTH880Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 62.03

Light on's Girl610Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 62.08

Noelle 26696Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 62.40

Laurenz vom Achterkamp597Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 0.00 / 62.86

Balduin 4540Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)16. 0.00 / 63.37

Stakkodess814Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 0.00 / 63.50

Cordt281Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)18. 0.00 / 63.61

Kokomo B571Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 0.00 / 64.43

I Follow You523Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. 0.00 / 66.99

Light-Kohinoor611Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 0.00 / 68.04

Starlinda819Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 0.00 / 69.02

Chad Calypso PS191Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 0.00 / 70.30

Scoletta 5788Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 0.00 / 71.89

Carlos 821133Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 4.00 / 64.57

Christaire S217Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)26. 4.00 / 66.41

Basallco55Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 4.00 / 67.59

Upssala839Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 4.00 / 67.79

Gran Torino WW481Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 4.00 / 68.15

Nemo P686Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)30. 4.00 / 68.39

Maximus H655Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)31. 4.00 / 69.12

Regino's Boy766Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)32. 4.00 / 73.58

Castelino KB163Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)33. 4.00 / 75.04

Michelangelo 59894Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 8.00 / 68.62

Attika 8434Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)35. 8.00 / 70.01

Calidoss98Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)36. 8.00 / 70.37

Django 454362Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)37. 8.00 / 71.22

Cornwell 13292Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)38. 8.00 / 75.27

Cordoba 75896Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)39. 8.00 / 76.42

Quilita752Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)40. 9.00 / 96.39

Chicharito W206Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)41. 12.00 / 66.48

12/2 Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M*

Harmonie 340496Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.55

Colina KB252Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.82

Fiona 651425Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.11

Big Man63Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.16

Scarlett 759785Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.34

Come together 8257Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.90

Clooney L 2236Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.23

Kobalou W569Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.00

Quinn 65753Lea Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 61.16

13 Youngster-Springprüfung Kl.M**

Calissi101Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 55.55

Cagaro86Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.31
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Araldo 327Markus Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.93

Bandit ZSZ49Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.94

Regino's Boy766Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.18

Zoe Blue BTH880Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.81

Come together 8257Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.14

Chacceur179Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.25

Basallco55Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.34

Maximus H655Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. P 0.00 / 66.47

Dito 17358Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 67.27

I Follow You523Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 0.00 / 69.48

Lizarro 5624Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 2.00 / 80.83

Qimbas Dream733Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 4.00 / 58.25

Cordt281Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.05

Quasi Top743Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 4.00 / 63.07

PMH Giormani725Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.27

Quinn 65753Lea Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 4.00 / 64.48

Harmonie 340496Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 64.62

Colina KB252Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)20. 4.00 / 64.69

Big Man63Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 67.77

Casalina 9141Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 4.00 / 68.50

Noelle 26696Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 4.00 / 71.34

Christaire S217Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 4.00 / 71.92

Kokomo B571Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 4.00 / 72.30

Carlos 821133Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 4.00 / 73.94

Stakkodess814Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 8.00 / 66.37

Chicharito W206Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 8.00 / 70.20

Chad Calypso PS191Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 8.00 / 74.50

Clooney L 2236Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)30. 8.00 / 74.52

Castelino KB163Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)31. 12.00 / 74.85

14/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Graffiti 76480Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 53.79

Bexx59Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.27

Cuba-Liebre314Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 0.00 / 57.15

Ciao Bambina ST224Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.93

Chirac 30209Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)5. P 0.00 / 59.09

Quai 4737Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.29

Caretino 21125Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.03

Contendra 37266Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. 4.00 / 57.96

Celebrity 9172Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 4.00 / 58.39

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen381Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 4.00 / 59.95

Catch Me 70164Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 61.25

Lilly Fee 22613Anne Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. 8.00 / 53.46

Scipio-Blue787John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 8.00 / 59.44

Wilmarie868Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 8.00 / 60.46

Maximus H655Henrik Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)15. 8.00 / 61.52

Call her Coco104Arne Gravemeier (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.71

Heathcliff 5499Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 8.00 / 66.99

14/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Flaconi 4429Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.64

Fiona 651425Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.75

Lybelle 27641Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.29

Eldorado 137399Markus Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.60

Lore Jane ZSZ631Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.03

Dunja W386Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.45

Don Carenzo365Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.49

Cinzano 81226Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 0.00 / 56.00

Dutch Boy 3387Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 0.00 / 56.23

Django 454362Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)10. 0.00 / 56.86

8



Stand: 02.05.2022 / 07:54:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden Reit- und Fahrturnier 2022 [382218007] 28.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Boombastic H72Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. 0.00 / 58.64

D'Artagnan 204318Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 0.00 / 61.36

Designer 20339Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 0.00 / 61.61

Christaire S217Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)14. 0.00 / 66.25

Lord Alexander CTE893Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 1.00 / 73.38

Lancelord 8590Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 4.00 / 55.61

Harmonie 340496Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.87

Calista 59102Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 62.92

Cohiba Girl CTE891Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 4.00 / 70.00

Casinos Diamond153Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 8.00 / 61.69

Baloukaat45Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 14.00 / 78.54

Djamila W361Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 16.00 / 60.41

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Don Carenzo365Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.51

Mabaloe644Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.64

Contraire 3270Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.57

D'Artagnan 204318Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.30

Chacco's Son II186Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.00

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen381Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.06

Bexx59Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.46

Cosco Cablo300Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.68

So Clever928 Alexander Nilsson (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)9. 0.00 / 73.82

Colina KB252Franz Josef Krüer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)10. 4.00 / 55.69

Cascada 46147Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.49

Edgar 50394Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 61.08

Contendra 37266Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.21

Campari 310111Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.48

Chirac 30209Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)15. 4.00 / 61.91

Caretino 21125Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.31

Ciao Bambina ST224Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. 4.00 / 65.53

Satchmo 118781Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 4.00 / 71.87

Hockenheim G513Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 8.00 / 61.42

Heathcliff 5499Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 9.00 / 75.74

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Coco Chanel KB240Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.39

Chrispo L215Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.10

Chuck 50221Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.60

Chacci180Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.14

Lyntinus OLD642Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.40

Coeur de Lion 22250Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 58.23

Follow Me 52436Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.74

Castelino KB163Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.65

Caspar blue156Claire Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)9. 0.00 / 68.84

Chatto 4904Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 1.00 / 76.45

Dutch Boy 3387Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.88

Baron Z H53Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.71

Lizarro 5624Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 65.67

Quite Dynamite759Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. 4.00 / 73.48

Lybelle 27641Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 8.00 / 56.98

Eldorado 137399Markus Terhechte (ZRFV Gescher e.V.)16. 8.00 / 57.47

Carlimo130Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 8.00 / 63.11

Bingo 19366Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 8.00 / 69.95

Big Celstar KZ62Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 9.00 / 75.33

Calista 59102Arend Westerholt (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 10.00 / 79.83

Dunja W386Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 12.00 / 56.81

Calafina90René Meyer (Pferde-Sport-Gem. Nienhagen e.V.)22. 12.00 / 69.10

Boombastic H72Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)23. 13.00 / 76.47
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Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden Reit- und Fahrturnier 2022 [382218007] 28.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

16 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Flaconi 4429Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 43.66

Chuck 50221Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 45.27

Coeur de Lion 22250Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 47.29

Edgar 50394Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 49.11

Calissi101Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P *4.00 / 45.87

Big Celstar KZ62Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 49.78

Lunica 2930Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P *8.00 / 43.80

Caspar blue156Claire Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.99

Cuidam 3315Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 65.36

Qimba Rubin732Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 58.32

Chrispo L215Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 4.00 / 60.31

Lore Jane ZSZ631Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 61.10

Plot Green929Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 4.00 / 61.33

Chacci180Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.40

Cosco Cablo300Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 64.26

Chatto 4904Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 5.00 / 65.48

Follow Me 52436Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 6.00 / 72.12

Qimbas Dream733Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 8.00 / 59.85

Satchmo 118781Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 8.00 / 59.96

PMH Giormani725Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 8.00 / 61.92

Bingo 19366Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 8.00 / 62.79

Carlimo130Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 8.00 / 64.66

Hockenheim G513Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 9.00 / 68.25

Cinzano 81226Jan Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)24. 16.00 / 78.09

Baron Z H53Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 17.00 / 65.08

17 Dressur Vierspänner Pferde Kl. S

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 906.00

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 899.50

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 876.00

Christoph Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 862.00

Georg von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)5. 852.00

Dirk Gerkens (FahrSV Alt-Bürener-Land e.V.)6. 816.00

Rainer Duen (FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg)7. 804.50

Mark Weusthof (Niederlande)8. 795.50

Markus Stottmeister (RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.)9. 786.50

Uwe Engel (RFV Badeborn e.V.)10. 720.50

Andreas Wintgens (PSG St. Georg Grenzland e.V.)11. 698.00

18 Geländefahren Vierspänner Pferde Kl. S

Georg von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)1. P 91.44

Christoph Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 93.42

Mark Weusthof (Niederlande)3. P 95.57

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 97.60

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)5. 97.90

Markus Stottmeister (RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.)6. 103.36

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)7. 107.87

Rainer Duen (FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg)8. 109.04

Uwe Engel (RFV Badeborn e.V.)9. 124.44

Andreas Wintgens (PSG St. Georg Grenzland e.V.)10. 147.52

19 Hindernisfahren Vierspänner Pferde Kl. S

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)1. P 0.00 / 197.42

Christoph Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 203.82

Georg von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 205.03

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 0.00 / 205.73

Dirk Gerkens (FahrSV Alt-Bürener-Land e.V.)5. 0.30 / 209.60

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)6. 0.78 / 210.56
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Mark Weusthof (Niederlande)7. 3.00 / 203.64

Rainer Duen (FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg)8. 3.79 / 210.58

Markus Stottmeister (RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.)9. 6.32 / 209.64

Uwe Engel (RFV Badeborn e.V.)10. 10.63 / 224.25

Andreas Wintgens (PSG St. Georg Grenzland e.V.)11. 31.95 / 248.89

20 Kombi Vierspänner Pferde Kl. S

Georg von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)1. P 137.95

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 138.09

Christoph Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)3. P 138.60

Boyd Exell (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 140.92

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. 147.97

Mark Weusthof (Niederlande)6. 152.61

Markus Stottmeister (RFV Bösdorf/Rätzlingen u.Umg. e.V.)7. 164.92

Rainer Duen (FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg)8. 165.67

Uwe Engel (RFV Badeborn e.V.)9. 199.10

Andreas Wintgens (PSG St. Georg Grenzland e.V.)10. 246.50

21 Dressur Vierspänner Ponys Kl. S

Niels Kneifel (RFV Wunstorf)1. P 827.00

Nicky Paluszek (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)2. P 758.50

Sascha Zimmermann (RFTV Krumke e.V.)3. P 693.50

22 Geländefahren Vierspänner Ponys Kl. S

Niels Kneifel (RFV Wunstorf)1. P 82.96

Sascha Zimmermann (RFTV Krumke e.V.)2. P 107.19

Nicky Paluszek (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)3. P 159.60

23 Hindernisfahren Vierspänner Ponys Kl. S

Niels Kneifel (RFV Wunstorf)1. P 0.00 / 200.02

Sascha Zimmermann (RFTV Krumke e.V.)2. P 9.56 / 216.12

Nicky Paluszek (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)3. P 15.68 / 234.35

24 Kombi Vierspänner Ponys Kl. S

Niels Kneifel (RFV Wunstorf)1. P 132.80

Sascha Zimmermann (RFTV Krumke e.V.)2. P 184.38

Nicky Paluszek (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)3. P 234.25

25 Dressur Zweispänner Pferde Kl. S

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)1. P 880.00

Max Berlage (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)2. P 863.00

Raymond Letteboer (Niederlande)3. P 829.00

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 821.50

Dennis Schneiders (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)5. 805.00

Oliver Böhme (RFV Grumbach-Wilsdruff e.V.)6. 796.00

Bernd Brüninghoff (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)7. 777.00

Rainer Bruelheide (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)8. 772.00

Matthias Brümmer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 733.50

Louis Ferdinand Kessler (RFV Dillenburg e.V.)10. 728.50

Marion Pleie (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 692.50

Anja Sander (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)12. 685.50

26 Geländefahren Zweispänner Pferde Kl. S

Dennis Schneiders (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)1. P 79.23

Raymond Letteboer (Niederlande)2. P 79.64

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)3. P 86.24

Oliver Böhme (RFV Grumbach-Wilsdruff e.V.)4. P 87.22

Max Berlage (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)5. 88.33

Bernd Brüninghoff (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)6. 88.44
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Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)7. 89.31

Matthias Brümmer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. 92.47

Rainer Bruelheide (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)9. 94.94

Louis Ferdinand Kessler (RFV Dillenburg e.V.)10. 95.04

Anja Sander (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)11. 105.53

Marion Pleie (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 125.42

27 Hindernisfahren Zweispänner Pferde Kl. S

Max Berlage (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 185.52

Raymond Letteboer (Niederlande)2. P 1.97 / 191.94

Dennis Schneiders (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)3. P 3.00 / 181.13

Oliver Böhme (RFV Grumbach-Wilsdruff e.V.)4. P 6.88 / 189.76

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. 7.06 / 196.11

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)6. 7.60 / 197.20

Louis Ferdinand Kessler (RFV Dillenburg e.V.)7. 16.25 / 202.50

Bernd Brüninghoff (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)8. 18.64 / 201.28

Matthias Brümmer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 28.82 / 209.64

Anja Sander (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)10. 31.85 / 221.69

Rainer Bruelheide (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)11. 34.77 / 233.53

28 Kombi Zweispänner Pferde Kl. S

Raymond Letteboer (Niederlande)1. P 131.19

Max Berlage (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)2. P 133.38

Dennis Schneiders (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)3. P 135.00

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 136.08

Anna Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. 147.49

Oliver Böhme (RFV Grumbach-Wilsdruff e.V.)6. 148.07

Bernd Brüninghoff (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)7. 163.58

Louis Ferdinand Kessler (RFV Dillenburg e.V.)8. 174.25

Matthias Brümmer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 183.59

Rainer Bruelheide (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)10. 186.88

Anja Sander (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)11. 206.07

29 Dressur Zweispänner Ponys Kl. S

Rene Jeurink (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 875.50

Dieter Baackmann (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)2. P 839.50

Stephan Koch (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)3. P 792.50

Christof Weihe (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)4. P 783.00

Tim Schäferhoff (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)5. P 757.00

Michael Schuppert (RFV Kremkau u.Um.e.V.)6. 736.00

Thomas Seitz (RFV Glashofen)7. 735.00

Tobias Fiefhaus (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)8. 721.50

Simona Mückter (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)9. 715.50

Normen Eggeling (FRV Driftsethe u.U.)10. 670.00

Christian Rausch (PferdeSV Am Meynbach e.V.)11. 666.50

Susanne Krebs (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)12. 655.50

Kirsten Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)13. 632.50

30 Geländefahren Zweispänner Ponys Kl. S

Stephan Koch (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)1. P 81.82

Michael Schuppert (RFV Kremkau u.Um.e.V.)2. P 81.97

Tobias Fiefhaus (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)3. P 83.29

Dieter Baackmann (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)4. P 84.21

Tim Schäferhoff (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)5. P 84.46

Rene Jeurink (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. 86.91

Thomas Seitz (RFV Glashofen)7. 88.58

Normen Eggeling (FRV Driftsethe u.U.)8. 92.05

Christian Rausch (PferdeSV Am Meynbach e.V.)9. 95.84

Kirsten Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)10. 102.24
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Simona Mückter (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)11. 103.66

Christof Weihe (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)12. 106.54

Susanne Krebs (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)13. 115.23

31 Hindernisfahren Zweispänner Ponys Kl. S

Tobias Fiefhaus (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)1. P 1.05 / 182.09

Christof Weihe (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)2. P 1.24 / 182.48

Rene Jeurink (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 3.00 / 179.85

Stephan Koch (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)4. P 6.00 / 175.77

Tim Schäferhoff (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)5. P 10.94 / 189.88

Simona Mückter (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)6. 13.76 / 201.52

Thomas Seitz (RFV Glashofen)7. 20.67 / 185.34

Michael Schuppert (RFV Kremkau u.Um.e.V.)8. 23.89 / 203.77

Dieter Baackmann (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)9. 24.34 / 204.67

Normen Eggeling (FRV Driftsethe u.U.)10. 31.22 / 212.43

Kirsten Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)11. 38.90 / 239.80

Christian Rausch (PferdeSV Am Meynbach e.V.)12. 41.33 / 220.66

Susanne Krebs (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)13. 55.27 / 248.54

32 Kombi Zweispänner Ponys Kl. S

Rene Jeurink (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 133.29

Stephan Koch (RFV Trittau u.U.von 1922 e.V.)2. P 142.26

Tobias Fiefhaus (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)3. P 148.24

Tim Schäferhoff (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)4. P 154.57

Dieter Baackmann (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)5. P 156.73

Christof Weihe (PSG Gewe Minden e.V.)6. 163.48

Michael Schuppert (RFV Kremkau u.Um.e.V.)7. 167.82

Thomas Seitz (RFV Glashofen)8. 171.35

Simona Mückter (RFSG Panitzsch e. V.)9. 182.12

Normen Eggeling (FRV Driftsethe u.U.)10. 194.03

Christian Rausch (PferdeSV Am Meynbach e.V.)11. 208.39

Kirsten Wember (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)12. 216.89

Susanne Krebs (RFV Okel u.U. e.V.)13. 243.19

33 Dressur Einspänner Pferde Kl. S

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)1. P 731.50

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)2. P 730.00

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)3. P 729.00

Klaus Tebbe (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 691.50

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)5. P 682.00

Heinz Heitkötter (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)6. P 676.50

Hanna Beermann (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)7. 665.50

Christian Prinz (RV Velen e.V.)8. 663.50

Fokko Straßner (RG Schillerslage e.V.)9. 659.00

Patrick Schulte (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)10. 644.50

Christian Horstick (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)11. 624.50

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)12. 614.50

Hans-Reimer Sievers (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)13. 585.00

Daniel Müller (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)14. 578.50

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)15. 560.00

Miriam Kampmann (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)16. 551.50

Jana Wuttke (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)17. 534.50

34 Geländefahren Einspänner Pferde Kl. S

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)1. P 77.61

Patrick Schulte (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)2. P 79.24

Klaus Tebbe (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)3. P 80.67

Miriam Kampmann (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)4. P 82.39

Jana Wuttke (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 85.29
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Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)6. P 88.16

Christian Prinz (RV Velen e.V.)7. 94.26

Daniel Müller (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. 94.64

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)9. 95.14

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)10. 96.11

Heinz Heitkötter (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 101.85

Christian Horstick (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)12. 109.69

Fokko Straßner (RG Schillerslage e.V.)13. 116.82

Hans-Reimer Sievers (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)14. 121.71

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)15. 154.91

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)16. 182.83

35 Hindernisfahren Einspänner Pferde Kl. S

Klaus Tebbe (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 175.34

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)2. P 0.00 / 176.49

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)3. P 0.00 / 176.55

Miriam Kampmann (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 177.18

Daniel Müller (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 177.44

Christian Horstick (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 178.54

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)7. 4.24 / 182.47

Patrick Schulte (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)8. 6.00 / 173.92

Jana Wuttke (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)9. 6.00 / 174.61

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)10. 9.69 / 187.37

Heinz Heitkötter (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 9.91 / 187.81

Fokko Straßner (RG Schillerslage e.V.)12. 11.98 / 191.95

Christian Prinz (RV Velen e.V.)13. 22.27 / 200.53

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)14. 26.94 / 227.87

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)15. 38.01 / 244.01

Hans-Reimer Sievers (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)16. 47.88 / 215.76

36 Kombi Einspänner Pferde Kl. S

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)1. P 128.49

Klaus Tebbe (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)2. P 130.03

Lars Krüger (RFV Drebkau, Am Schlosspark Raakow)3. P 131.36

Patrick Schulte (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)4. P 142.12

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)5. P 142.34

Marlen Fallak (PSV Nägelstedt e.V.)6. P 149.16

Miriam Kampmann (RFV Schaag 1929 e.V.)7. 154.15

Daniel Müller (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. 162.08

Heinz Heitkötter (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)9. 163.52

Jana Wuttke (RV Eystrup u. Umg. e.V.)10. 165.77

Christian Horstick (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)11. 169.77

Christian Prinz (RV Velen e.V.)12. 170.37

Fokko Straßner (RG Schillerslage e.V.)13. 183.36

Hans-Reimer Sievers (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)14. 235.99

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)15. 243.53

Dorit Santema (Fahrverein St. Medardus Zülpich e.V)16. 291.24
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